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11/8/21, 1:31 PM

sUIMSNSVINE

e KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounﬁs

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 207-6-04548-1 Currency THB

Account Name guedayniod 6 Account Status Active

Alias Name guelaunstodl 3 Branch Name CHON BURI BR.
Ledger Balance 254,700.00 Available Balance 254,700.00

" Select transactions to view by:

@ ransaction Date: From Date 01-10-2021 = To Date 31-10-2021 ]
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 »
O specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-10-2021 93999 BPDWT Regional of He -35,937.39 217,936.19 108682
01-10-2021 93999 BPDWT Regional of He -167,837.19 50,099.00 0207
04-10-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,440.00 51,539.00 108682
05-10-2021 93999 BPDWT Regional of He -1,440.00 50,099.00 0207
06-10-2021 93999 BPDWT Regional of He -50,000.00 99.00 0207
07-10-2021 ITBANK PBDWT (9013 -2100900023 -99.00 0.00 0207
14-10-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,520,00 15,520.00 108682
14-10-2021 93999 BPDWT Regional of He -16,520.00 0.00 0207
19-10-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 249,040.00 249,040.00 108682
19-10-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 253,540.00 108682
19-10-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,960.00 265,500.00 108682
19-10-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,000.00 310,500.00 108682
20-10-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 72,500.00 383,000.00 108682
20-10-2021 931000 © BCD14 GFMIS/108682 34,440.00 417,440.00 108682
20-10-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,390.00 420,830.00 108682
20-10-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,160.00 440,990.00 108682
20-10-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,695.00 450,685.00 108882
20-10-2021 93999 BPDWT Regional of He -57,990.00 3952,695.00 0207
25-10-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,105.00 397,800.00 108682

112




11/8/21, 1:31 PM
| 25-10-2021
26-10-2021
26-10-2021
26-10-2021
26-10-2021
26-10-2021
26-10-2021
27-10-2021
29-10-2021
29-10-2021

29-10-2021

93999

570363

931001

931001

ITBANK

93999

K19294

93899

931000

931000

570363

BPDWT

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

PBDWT

BPDWT

PADWP

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

CWTPC

Regional of He
10441133
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
G9013 -2100900023

Regional of He

9294
10800022032000351

Regional of He
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

10441135

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

-14,800.00
-253,826.00
5,875.00
510.00
-5,875.00
-510.00
-9,000.00
~72,500.00
31,480.00
2,840.00

-1,918.00

10f2

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kth.co.th

383,000.00
129,174.00
135,049.00
135,559.00
129,684.00
129,174.00
120,174.00

47,674.00

79,154.00

81,994.00

80,076.00

0207

0207

108682

108682

0207

0207

0207

0207

108682

108682

0207
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11/8/21, 1:31 PM

suMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHA! BANK
m’iﬂ.ocou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 207-6-04548-1 Currency THB
‘ Account Name gudavion 6 Account Status Active
| Alias Narne gudauiodt 3 Branch Name CHON BURI BR.
| Ledger Balance 254,700.00 Available Balance 254,700.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-10-2021 @ To Date 31-10-2021 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
|
Date Teller ld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
29-10-2021 570363 CWTPC 10441136 -298.00 79,778.00 0207
29-10-2021 570364 CWTRC 2071080661 10441134 -32,458.00 47,320.00 0207
| 29-10-2021 93999 BPDWT Regional of He -34,320.00 13,000.00 0207
20-10-2021 90180 CBCA PoK:33 SBRISSICAS 10441137 -13,000.00 000 0700
Total Cr. = 513,455.00 Total Dr. = -767,328.58
Total CLCK. 0.00
11 first 4 previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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11/8/21, 1:32 PM

SUIMSNSOINE

KRUNGTHA! BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 207-6-06386-2 Currency THB

Account Name Audaued 6 Account Status Active

Alias Name gudavdad 3 Branch Name CHON BURI BR.
| Ledger Balance 1,027,365.00 Available Balance 1,027,365.00

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-10-2021 ﬁ To Date 31-10-2021
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 »
O Specific Period: Today v
| Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Batance
14-10-2021 931000 BCDO2 GFMIS8/108682 3,632.50 561,886.00
25-10-2021 931000 BCD02 GFMIS/108682 333,258.75 896,144.75
29-10-2021 931002 BCDO02 GFMIS/108682 80,233.00 975.377.75/
Total Cr. = 417,124.25 Total Dr. = 0.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

10of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkeok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Init Br

108882

108682

108682

17




TIHINUNTENUIIARUAINGUIATS
Audauded o
suImIngelveg 990a (@) @1veys Wil wor-e-adneo-c

ar

FoUuduenlsinn eeoceocmonol

@

Ui me AANAN ndda

Um
ganALMARmUTIBIUNTIANeaTTuenUssavin U luseuu GRMIS Wox,000.0D
yin  Sudnseninmng d
whsnuiuiinRurngsld i
ANEITILNENEUIATS _
\iARY 3
AsssudausuAssuIAsTuAng) )
surmsidaveadisnuBuuin Uy fveaiisau A -

uan L‘gﬂb}'ﬁawﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂﬂ‘ﬁuﬁu @l eoceseban @&o.00
drgiavsssliluuiy 8l ecbonaas 0, Eao.&e
defiavssiiluiui 181l eocewas ©,800.00 0,30, &

yaAAWADMIU LU s8aAEUIANS (Bank Statement) oo, e bo

(wewiln law@hvsna)

U ANSERNIEAU (LAnE)
InemMsrudouei o
95 we G

2D

e




11/8/21, 1:28 PM

SUNIMSNSVINE

I KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No.,

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

207-1-34340-9
gudayniod 6
gudaunted 3
735,517.60

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

O Specific Period

Date

01-10-2021

04-10-2021

05-10-2021

05-10-2021

06-10-2021

06-10-2021

06-10-2021

07-10-2021

07-10-2021

08-10-2021

09-10-2021

11-10-2021

12-10-2021

14-10-2021

14-10-2021

19-10-2021

20-10-2021

26-10-2021
26-10-2021

From Date 01-10-2021

Time 00:00 »

Today v

Teller Id Transaction Code Description

580868

570363

580914

580914

580914

580914

580914

580914

90155

580868

552500

580914

580868

580868

580868

580868

931001

580868
580868

SDCH

SDCH

SDCH

OTOS

SDCH

0T0S

OT0S

SDCH

oTOoSs

SDCH

QTOSs

SDCH

SDCH

SDCH

oTOS

SDCH

BSD02

SDCH
SDCH

TFR-2076055924

TFR-2076055924

TFR-2076055924

TFR-2076055924

TFR-2076055924

TFR-2076055924

A5 1813200207

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

E To

Cheque No. Amount
2,256.00
3,373.00
1,574.50
-3,594.00
2,437.25
<2,500.00
-3,340.00
4,672.50

-600.00
3,482.50
-11,000.00
5,909.00
2,817.25
6,326.25
-480.00
6,195.00
13,360.00

14,854.00
235.00

THB

Active

CHON BURI BR.

735,517.60

Date 31-10-2021

Time 24:00 v

Tax

Balance
635,667.88
639,040.88
640,615.38
637,021.38
639,458.63
636,958.63
633,618.63
638,291.13
637,791.13
641,273.63
630,273.63
636,182.63
638,999.88
645,326.13
644,846.13
651,041.13
664,401.13

679,255.13
679,490.13

Init Br

0207

0207

0207

0207

0207

0207

0207

0207

0700

0207

1023

0207

0207

0207

0207

0207

108682

0207
0207

112




11/8/21, 1:28 PM
29-10-2021
29-10-2021
29-10-2021
29-10-2021

| 29-10-2021

570363

570363

570363

570363

580914

Total Cr. = 116,498.72

QTOS

SDCH

SDTRT

SDTRT

SDCH

TFR-2076055924

2076064710

2076062769

-2,500.00
10,416.25
10,487.00
24,478.47

3,613.75

Total Dr. = -23,914.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0~2208-7799, Emali; corporate banking@ktb.co.th

10of1

676,990.13
687,406.38
697,903.38
722,382.85

725,996.60

0207
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11/8/21, 1:31 PM

suMSNSOINe
KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂAccou nts

* No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 207-1-65764-0 Currency THB
| Account Name Aueiau1iud 6 Account Status Active
| Alias Name Branch Name CHON BURI BR.
' Ledger Balance 25,844.78 Available Balance 25,844.78

i

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-10-2021 B o Date 31-10-2021
Time 00:00 » Time 24:00 v
1
Q Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvil Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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tigAFuemlszian : 1101020501 iushnAad
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iWveiuen : 2100900023 1.800.000.87
yia¥iaushn : 10910 Aushasinumennan 1§ lugudeunioi 3 1,730,050.87
08.102021  |0200000006 |J0 3300000403 2100900023 2100900023 0.00 1.262.60

0200000007 | J0 3300000404 2100900023 2100900023 0.00 1498.00
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0200000010 | 10 3300000406 2100900023 2100900023 0.00 1.498.00

0200000109 | 30 3300000702 2100900023 2100900023 0.00 749.00
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26102021 [0200001025 |0 3300000811 2100900023 2100900023 1,541,721.06
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HIUTIBNNS LBNaNs (1) (2)

18 nA. 60 | 3600000517 | KI | P650000018 |gnuilutiy wwenaiinsws yash 2100900023 72,500.00 | au.2/65 | 27 w.n. 64 72,500.00 -
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29 an. 66 | 3600003369 | K1 | P650000033 |gnuriiiudy wwariaimi wgn 2100900023 47,600.00 | au.7/65 | 4 W.e. 64 47,600.00 -
37U 184,395.00 3 184,395.00 -
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-1 ar - | ° - : A & yag o
agusenstundenil luddgvdeaenarsuaninssgniuiidesdssAuuidmiviedians

sWambhedndne : 2100900023 Audeuniei 6

Fovnd luddyiede wiatydusnssan 2102040102

swadana - 2000
Foyavnsenuluseuu GFMIS VBN IUUARINTTEHNHY Baw1
fuii wuienans |Uszam|  nnsdneda AraduIe AudAun FIMNUGRY lauitanans uf FILEL (1)-(2)
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 Fuil 31 ganay 2564

ponnuvdovaetyd o ufl 31 nanau 2564 Tussuu GFMIS

2. Ug¥Rudinsuiag

gannaviavestyd o Yudl 31 ganau 2564 lussuu GFMIS

L

- Ugydunsunaistusulsyann (1101020603)

surmsngsivne avvayd (auittad 207-6-04548-1)

Qe

- UgBRurnsuiansuensulsesane (1101020604)

suAangelve amvvay (auiityd 207-6-06386-2)

Qo

- UgBdurhnsuiaiseaunsng (1101030102)

surmsngdlne anvway (auidyd 207-1-34340-9)

sunAsngslne anwnvay’ (avittyd 207-1-65764-0)

< '3 =
FUIANTWDNTENRATRASTWNIUNITNEAT &1 ']‘ﬁalﬁ

(aniitioyd 010532482066)

3. UIRUNINAGY

< | o o
gonpuvaeveelny® o Jufl 31 nanau 2564 Tusguu GFMIS

v o o o
Jsnauniseasiaan Aau

— Guehniidelilddne saEuean 10910

~ Guhniidelildene sWaduen 10948

(e um)
863.00
884,710.50
979,596.91
719,100.06
25,844.78
234.652.07
1,612,011.06
1,541,721.06

70,290.00




